Date:				
Head of Customer Services Al Meezan Investment Management Lir Ground Floor, Block B, Finance & Trade Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi 74400, Pakista	Centre,			
Subject: Instructions Regarding Maturity	of Meezan Paaidaar Munafa Plan-	VIII under Me	eezan Fixed Term F	<del>und</del>
This is with reference to the completion 5, 2023. I/We the undersigned hereby with respect to my/our investments:				
Transaction Type	Fund Name	Amour	nt	Percentage
Remain Invested (Amount must be greater than 500K)	MPMP-VIII		Or	
Conversion (to)				
Redemption (from)	MPMP-VIII			
Total	IVIPIVIP-VIII			100%
<b>Note:</b> The total of amount should be eq	rual to the total of accumulated by	alance in MP	MP-VIII Only inst	
Instructions regarding Redemption Proc Credit my Bank Account as pe		_		
Credit my other bank account	t (Please provide Complete Details  Account Number		Branc	h Name/Code
	(Please provide Complete Details		Branc	h Name/Code
Credit my other bank account	Account Number  In provided in this form is true and distributor has explained the feat ave agreed to invest. I/We agree the dvice and /or recommendations of tan responsible for any loss which list Deeds, Offering Documents, Stantantine in the commendation of the co	correct to thures and risk nat I/we shal Al Meezan b may occur a	ne best of my/our of the product a l assume sole resp pefore relying on t as a result of my/o	knowledge. I/We confirm nd I/we have understood consibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further
Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all information that the representative of Al Meezan/these features and risks in which I/we have merits or suitability of any and all at transaction. I/We will not hold Al Meezaconfirm that I/We have read the True Documents that govern these investments.	Account Number  In provided in this form is true and distributor has explained the feat ave agreed to invest. I/We agree the dvice and /or recommendations of tan responsible for any loss which list Deeds, Offering Documents, Stantantine in the commendation of the co	correct to the ures and risk nat I/we shal Al Meezan be may occur a supplementa	ne best of my/our of the product a l assume sole resp pefore relying on t as a result of my/o	knowledge. I/We confirm nd I/we have understood consibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further
Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all information that the representative of Al Meezan/these features and risks in which I/we have merits or suitability of any and all at transaction. I/We will not hold Al Meezan confirm that I/We have read the True Documents that govern these investmes  Portfolio#	Account Number  In provided in this form is true and distributor has explained the feat ave agreed to invest. I/We agree to divice and /or recommendations of earn responsible for any loss which list Deeds, Offering Documents, Sont transactions.	correct to thures and risk nat I/we shal Al Meezan h may occur a supplementa	ne best of my/our of the product a I assume sole resp pefore relying on t as a result of my/o I Trust Deeds an	knowledge. I/We confirm nd I/we have understood consibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further
Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all information that the representative of Al Meezan/ these features and risks in which I/we have merits or suitability of any and all actransaction. I/We will not hold Al Meezan/ that I/We have read the Tru Documents that govern these investments.  Portfolio#	Account Number  In provided in this form is true and distributor has explained the feat ave agreed to invest. I/We agree to divice and /or recommendations of tean responsible for any loss which ist Deeds, Offering Documents, Sont transactions.  Cell#_  Authorized Signator (With rubber stamp in case of Institute of the country of the c	correct to thures and risk nat I/we shal Al Meezan b may occur a Supplementa	ne best of my/our of the product a I assume sole respectore relying on t as a result of my/o I Trust Deeds an	knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood consibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further d Supplemental Offering
Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all information that the representative of Al Meezan/ these features and risks in which I/we have merits or suitability of any and all at transaction. I/We will not hold Al Meezan/ that I/We have read the True Documents that govern these investmes  Portfolio#	Account Number  In provided in this form is true and distributor has explained the feat ave agreed to invest. I/We agree to divide and /or recommendations of earn responsible for any loss which list Deeds, Offering Documents, Sont transactions.  Cell#_  Authorized Signator	correct to thures and risk nat I/we shal Al Meezan b may occur a Supplementa	ne best of my/our of the product a I assume sole respectore relying on t as a result of my/o I Trust Deeds an	knowledge. I/We confirm nd I/we have understood consibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further
Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all information that the representative of Al Meezan/ these features and risks in which I/we have read that I/We have read the Tru Documents that govern these investments and the second that I/We have read the Tru Documents that govern these investments that govern these investments that govern these investments I/We have read the Tru Documents that govern these investments I/We have read the Tru Documents that govern these investments I/We have read the Tru Documents I/We have read the I/We h	Account Number  In provided in this form is true and distributor has explained the feat ave agreed to invest. I/We agree to divice and /or recommendations of tean responsible for any loss which ist Deeds, Offering Documents, Sont transactions.  Cell#_  Authorized Signator (With rubber stamp in case of Institute of the country of the c	correct to thures and risk nat I/we shal Al Meezan b may occur a Supplementa	ne best of my/our of the product a I assume sole respectore relying on t as a result of my/o I Trust Deeds an	knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood consibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further d Supplemental Offering
Bank Name  I/We hereby confirm that all information that the representative of Al Meezan/these features and risks in which I/we have read that transaction. I/We will not hold Al Meezan/that I/We have read the Tru Documents that govern these investme  Portfolio#	Account Number  In provided in this form is true and distributor has explained the feat ave agreed to invest. I/We agree to divice and /or recommendations of tean responsible for any loss which ist Deeds, Offering Documents, Sont transactions.  Cell#_  Authorized Signator (With rubber stamp in case of Institute of the country of the c	correct to thures and risk nat I/we shal Al Meezan b may occur a Supplementa	ne best of my/our of the product a l assume sole responder relying on the second result of my/our Trust Deeds an  onts  Name and Signa	knowledge. I/We confirm and I/we have understood consibility for determining the same to enter into any our decision. I/We further d Supplemental Offering